
ECT Master List
Name: Company: email

1 Cheryl Gennings  Adobe joannd@adobe.com 
2 Joann Davis Adobe joannd@adobe.com 
3 Brent VanScyoc Alliance Technology Group, LLC sgurganus@alliancestorage. 
4 Scott Gurganus Alliance Technology Group, LLC sgurganus@alliancestorage. 
5 Mark Gavin Appligent, Inc. mgavin@appligent.com 
6 Lisa Gillispie Arbortext / PTC lgillispie@ptc.com
7 Ted Schall Arbortext / PTC tschall@ptc.com
8 Don Emerson         CACI demerson@caci.com
9 Terry Harrison    CACI teharrison@caci.com 
10 Bob Kidd Cadmus kiddb@cadmus.com
11 PAUL D. MORUZA Cadmus moruzap@cadmus.com
12 Cliff Li CommerNet, Inc. cliff@commer.net
13 Michael Gerskovich Dakota Systems, Inc gerskovich@dakota-systems.net 
14 Dan Wilson Decru Federal Dan.Wilson@decru.com
15 Sachin Deshpande Exegenix sachin@exegenix.com
16 Sarah Cole Exegenix sarah.cole@tcs.com
17 Scott Pelletier Exstream Software, Inc. jnorton@exstream.com
18 Shane Oakley Exstream Software, Inc. jnorton@exstream.com
19 Chuck Boyer Federal Solutions Group chuckb@federalsolutionsgroup.com
20 Mike Edelhart Federal Solutions Group medelhart@infovell.com
21 Rick Rogers Fenestra Technologies Corp. rick@fenestra.com
22 Kirthi Raman Ideas and Solutions kirthi@inneso.com 
23 Franciel Azpurua-Linares Information International Associates, Inc. fazpurua@iiaweb.com
24 Bob Valentine Isilon Systems deanna.russell@isilon.com 
25 Jacqueline Barrientos, Isilon Systems deanna.russell@isilon.com 
26 Jerry E. Sherman JHM Research and Development, Inc. jsherman@jhmrad.com
27 Timothy Fusco LexisNexis timothy.fusco@lexisnexis.com
28 Carol Keuch             Lockheed Martin carol.keuch@lmco.com
29 Steve Hansen Lockheed Martin steve.hansen@lmco.com 
30 Paul Norcini Mark Logic Corporation paul.norcini@marklogic.com
31 Chip Gallaher NPC Ed.Detwiler@NPCWEB.COM 
32 Ed Detwiler NPC Ed.Detwiler@NPCWEB.COM 
33 Mike McDermott.  Phacil, Inc. mmcdermott@phacil.com 
34 Raf Collado Phacil, Inc. mmcdermott@phacil.com 
35 Mills Davis Project 10X mdavis@project10x.com
36 Dan Quinn PTFS jyokley@ptfs.com
37 John Yokley PTFS jyokley@ptfs.com
38 Dave Bontempo Quotient dbontempo@quotient-inc.com 
39 Tom Rosario Quotient dbontempo@quotient-inc.com 
40 Ranjit Sahai RAM Consulting Corporation rwright@ram-corp.com
41 Reggie Wright RAM Consulting Corporation rwright@ram-corp.com
42 Timothy J. Arnold-Moore SAIC TIMOTHY.J.ARNOLD-MOORE@saic.com
43 David Yang  Sapient dyang@sapient.com 
44 John Back Search Technologies jback@searchtechnologies.com
45 Richard S. Luebkemann Sentix LLC RLuebkemann@Sentix.com
46 Amit Kohli SI International Randy.Glantz@si-intl.com 
47 Randy Glantz SI International Randy.Glantz@si-intl.com 
48 Brent D. Franks Symplicity bfranks@symplicity.com
49 Donna Lynn Synergia Global, Inc. dlynn@synergiaglobal.com
50 Russell Burns Synergia Global, Inc. r.burns1@worldnet.att.net
51 Barry Schaeffer X.Systems, Inc schaeffer.barry@xsystems.com
52 Gabriele McLaughlin Xerox Gabriele.Mclaughlin@xerox.com 
53 Rob Buckley Xerox Robert.Buckley@xerox.com


